
I Gotta Flatbottom Ride

Incr Cum Description
0 Start Ball Ground Community Center, Civic Dr.

0.10 0.10 Lt/SS GA 372
0.10 0.20 Rt Northridge Rd.
1.60 1.80 Lt Flatbottom Rd.
4.40 6.20 Rt Flatbottom Tr.
0.20 6.40 Rt/SS GA 372
1.10 7.50 Lt Conns Creek Rd.
0.50 8.00 Lt Cherry Grove Rd.
2.10 10.10 Rt Moody Rd.
0.90 11.00 Lt/SS Conns Creek Rd.
0.90 11.90 Lt Sperin Rd
3.00 14.90 x road name changes to Revis Mtn. Rd.
0.70 15.60 Lt bear Left stay on Revis Mtn. Rd.
4.30 19.90 Rt/SS Pickens St.
0.30 20.20 Lt/SS Blue Ridge St.
0.70 20.90 Rt/SS GA 5 Alt
0.10 21.00 Lt Ray Mtn. Rd.
2.10 23.10 Rt Eaton Store Rd.
0.10 23.20 Rt/SS Worley Crossroads
1.50 24.70 Lt/SS GA 5 Alt
0.50 25.20 Rt/SS GA 53 Rest Stop on Left at 4-way stop
1.30 26.50 Rt Smokey Hollow Rd.
1.10 27.60 x road name changes to Pickens St
2.90 30.50 Lt/SS Jordan Rd.
1.00 31.50 x road name changes to Old Dawsonville Rd.
1.30 32.80 Lt/SS Groover Rd. Left to End of loop 1, Straight for Loop 2.
0.30 33.10 end Ball Ground Community Center

0.00 32.80 x/SS xGroover St. stay on Old Dawsonville St. Begin Loop 2
0.10 32.90 x/SS xGA 372 onto Valley St.
0.10 33.00 Rt/SS Depot St.
0.10 33.10 Lt/SS Old Canton Rd.
0.70 33.80 Rt/SS Coy M. Holcomb Rd.
0.10 33.90 Lt/SS GA 5 Alt
0.20 34.10 Rt/SS Howell Bridge Rd.
2.20 36.30 Rt/SS Hornage Rd.
1.50 37.80 Rt Arnold Spence Rd.
1.80 39.60 x road name changes to Lyons Dairy Rd.
2.40 42.00 x road name changes to Mineral Springs Rd.
0.60 42.60 Rt/SS GA 5 Alt
0.10 42.70 Lt/TL GA 372
0.20 42.90 x/SS xOld Canton Rd.
0.30 43.20 Lt Civic Dr.
0.10 43.30 end Ball Ground Community Center

Rt right turn
Lt left turn
x cross-over/continue straight

SS Stop Sign
TL Traffic Light


	Flatbottom original

